
Day Date Opponent Location Release 
Time

Wed. Feb. 13 Miramonte Away 2:00
Fri-Sat. Feb. 15-16 Richards/Kelly Memorial Home 8:00
Wed. Feb. 20 Las Lomas Home 3:00
Tues. Feb. 26 Bentley Away 2:00
Wed. Feb. 27 Clayton Valley Away 2:15
Fri-Sat. Mar. 1-2 Freedom Round Robin Home 3:00
Tues. Mar. 12 Deer Valley Home 3:00
Fri-Sat. Mar. 15-16 Mario Mandy JV Team Tournament Home 8:00
Tues. Mar. 26 Heritage Away 2:30
Tues. Apr. 2 Liberty Away 2:30
Thur. Apr. 4 Antioch Home 3:00
Tues. Apr. 9 Pittsburg Home 3:00
Thur. Apr. 11 Heritage Home 3:00
Tues. Apr. 16 Deer Valley Away 2:30
Thur. Apr. 18 Liberty Home 3:00
Tues. Apr. 23 Antioch Away 2:30
Thur. Apr. 25 Pittsburg Away 2:30
Mon-Tue Apr. 29-30 BVAL League Tournament-(Diamond Hills Away 8:00
TBA TBA NCS Team Championships TBA TBA
*   All matches start at 3:30pm

Principal: Kelly Manke (925) 625-5900
Athletic Director: Steve Amaro (925) 625-5900 x3044
Head Coach: Steve Amaro (925) 625-5900 x3044
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Twitter: @smcamaro
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